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205 - 200m Wanita - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

National Record NR 0000

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: +0.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 629 AIRISH ADREANA BT MOHD ZUKI MI ATHLETICS 27.52   Q

2 713 CHAN TONG FEI HELP UNIVERSITY 27.95   Q

3 638 MYA FAEQA NASUHA BINTI FAZMI SMK BUKHARY 29.08   q

4 759 MAYLINDA BINTI ROY SELANGOR 31.42  

5 711 NUR DURATUL DZULAUFA BT ASMILUDIN TEAM SIK 31.68  

6 697 DHIYA NUR FARIESYA BINTI MOHD FAUZI PERLIS A 31.71  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: +0.2 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 639 NUR FARISHA NAJWA BINTI MOHD FARIQ SMK BUKHARY 30.41   Q

2 758 NUR AIN AMIRA BT ABDUL SANI SELANGOR 30.67   Q

3 710 NUR JULIA BINTI KAMARUDDIN TEAM SIK 30.93  

4 703 SHARIFAH SAIDATUL NURRAIHAH BT. SYED MOHD REDZUAN PERLIS C 31.53  

5 702 NUR ALLYSA IDZUMI BINTI MOHD IDZHAM PERLIS C 33.65  

- 698 NUR FATIN FARHANA BT ABDULLAH PERLIS A DNS  
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Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: -0.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 742 NUR RABIATUL AWALLIYA ABDUL RAHMAN SSN KEDAH 27.98   Q

2 709 NUR MARHA BINTI ISMAIL TEAM SIK 28.93   Q

3 696 NUR NAJIHAH BINTI SHAHROL ANUAR PERLIS A 29.17   q

4 712 NUR SHASHA DAMIEA BT MOHD FAIZAL TEAM SIK 30.51  

- 762 AUNI BASIRAH BT MOHD BAKRI SSN KEDAH DNS  
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200m Wanita
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 629 AIRISH ADREANA BT MOHD ZUKI MI ATHLETICS 27.52 Q

2 1 713 CHAN TONG FEI HELP
UNIVERSITY 27.95 Q

3 3 742 NUR RABIATUL AWALLIYA ABDUL RAHMAN SSN KEDAH 27.98 Q

4 3 709 NUR MARHA BINTI ISMAIL TEAM SIK 28.93 Q

5 1 638 MYA FAEQA NASUHA BINTI FAZMI SMK BUKHARY 29.08 q

6 3 696 NUR NAJIHAH BINTI SHAHROL ANUAR PERLIS A 29.17 q

7 2 639 NUR FARISHA NAJWA BINTI MOHD FARIQ SMK BUKHARY 30.41 Q

8 3 712 NUR SHASHA DAMIEA BT MOHD FAIZAL TEAM SIK 30.51

9 2 758 NUR AIN AMIRA BT ABDUL SANI SELANGOR 30.67 Q

10 2 710 NUR JULIA BINTI KAMARUDDIN TEAM SIK 30.93

11 1 759 MAYLINDA BINTI ROY SELANGOR 31.42

12 2 703 SHARIFAH SAIDATUL NURRAIHAH BT. SYED MOHD REDZUAN PERLIS C 31.53

13 1 711 NUR DURATUL DZULAUFA BT ASMILUDIN TEAM SIK 31.68

14 1 697 DHIYA NUR FARIESYA BINTI MOHD FAUZI PERLIS A 31.71

15 2 702 NUR ALLYSA IDZUMI BINTI MOHD IDZHAM PERLIS C 33.65

- 2 698 NUR FATIN FARHANA BT ABDULLAH PERLIS A DNS

- 3 762 AUNI BASIRAH BT MOHD BAKRI SSN KEDAH DNS
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